07/01/2016 16:06 7278961009 Division of Corporations

ı.

.

.

۲

MORRIS A LECOMPTE PA

PAGE 01/06 Fage 1 of 2

number (show	rint this page and use it n below) on the top and b	as a cover sheet. Type t pottom of all pages of the	he fax audit document.
	(((H1600016	0450 3)))	
	нт Басот 6045	DSARCX	
	hit the REFRESH/RELO age. Doing so will genera	AD button on your brown the another cover sheet.	
To:	Division of Corpora Fax Number : {8	tions 350)617-6383	2016 [°] JUL - 1 ALL AHA SSEE
From:	Account Number : 07 Phone : (7	DRRIS A. LECOMPTE, P. 22100000461 227)896-1000 227)896-1009	PH 4: 37
ter the email annual report	, mailings. Enter onl	iness entity to be u: y one email address	sed for future please.**
Email Address	:MLecompte@)	MALPA.net	
LLC AM	ND/RESTATE/CORI MDR INSURA	RECT OR M/MG RE NCE, LLC	
C	ertificate of Status ertified Copy age Count	0 0 04	AH 9:44 UF STATE
	stimated Charge	\$25.00	Help

07/01/2015 15:06 7278951009 Division of Corporations

٠,

L.

MORRIS A LECOMPTE PA

- -

PAGE 02/05 Page 2 of 2

۰.

۱

ł

н16	00016045	03		
			COVER LETTER	
TO:	Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJI	• ~ ••	MDR I	nsurance, LLC	
00000		Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The on	closed Articips of	Arcondment and fee(s) are sub		
		ondence concerning this matter	-	
	·	,	-	
		Morris A. La		
		•• • • •	Name of Person	
		Montis A. La	Compto, P.A.	
	•		Finn/Company	
		S245 Centra	······································	
			Address	
		St. Peterabu	rg, FL 33710	
		Micromote	City/State and Zip Code @MALPA.net	
		-	to he used for future sumual report no	tification)
For first	per information c	concerning this matter, please o	all:	
Morris A. LoCompte		727 896-1 at ()	000	
	Name a	f Person	Area Code Daytiz	no Talaphono Number
Enciose	d is a check for t	to following amount:		
	.00 Filing Fce	[] \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy in enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is toolesed)
	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ation Section of Corporations by 6327 Issee, FL 32314	STREET/COUR Registration Secti Division of Corpo Clifton Building 2661 Executive C Tallabassee, FL 3	on trations enter Circle

H16000160450 3

H16000160450 3

۱

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MDR Insurance, LLC

MDK Instrance, LCC	
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now ap (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	ppears on our recalds.) my)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on Florida document numberL16000036209	n 2/22/2016 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amonding name, onter the new name of the limited liability company	v here:
The now many must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Linbility Company," f	the designation "LLC" or the abbrovintion "LLC."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	<u>ب</u> مشت وگری
	7-01 10 4
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	2 <u>5 -</u>
(Mailing address MAX BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Rogistered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	r
	, jht	orida Ztp Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company, has been notified in writing of this change.

H16000160450 3

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

. ..

.

.

H16000160450 3

· .

.

If amending Authorized Person(s) anthorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MOR	MDR BIŻ HUB, LLC	2560 Guif to Bay Bivd.	D Add
		# 300	Remove
		Cloarwater, PL 33765	C Change
MGR .	MDR Insurance Managers, Inc.	2560 Gulf to Bay Blvd.	Add
		# 300	
		Clearwater, FL 33765	Change
<u> </u>			🖸 Add
			Ci Remove
			Chingo
			O Add
			Change
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			Change
			
		۵۰۰ <u>۵۵ وسم</u> ۲۰۰۰ میلی میرون میلاد میرون میلاد و میروند.	I Remove
		<u></u>	Ü Change

H16000160450 3

07/01/2016 16:06 7278961009

. . . .

and the second second

_

E.

H16000160450 3

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets. if necessary.)

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ve date, if other than the date of filing:	(optional)

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	June 23	, 2016		
	MDR BIZ HUB,	LLC, Member BY:	<u> </u>	
		Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	- C	-
			E ≦≦	ų
	John C. Anderson			
	<u> </u>	Typed or printed name of signee		معمالہ میں " ج
`				
H16000160450 3		Page 3 of 3	- <u>'</u> 'o ,	0
μτορήο	100400 3	Filing Foe: \$25.00	01810 01810	